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Silver and Jewellery

Lot Item For Sale
1

A Garrard & Co three piece silver plated tea set,
on tray

2

A diamond single stone ring,
the old cut illusion set between diamond point shoulders, in 18ct gold mount - Est £80 - £100

3

A 9ct gold stick pin,
with ruby set terminal, cased, a 9ct bar brooch and another bar brooch (3) - Est £40 - £50

4

A diamond and gem set cluster ring to 9ct gold mount,
and a full eternity band set with orange stones - Est £50 - £80

5

A gilt metal part chatelaine Est £50 - £80

6

Four pairs of silver-gilt mounted ear pendants,
all stone or paste set - Est £20 - £25

7

A string of faceted amethyst beads,
graduated in size, to silver clasp - Est £40 - £50

8

A small quantity of costume jewellery,
to include marcasite and paste set ear clips, a carved floral brooch and three other brooches,
and faceted beads - Est £20 - £30

9

A gilt metal rouge pot,
probably French - Est £20 - £30

10

An amethyst dress ring,
the large mixed cut stone in white sapphire border, all in silver mount - Est £25 - £30

11

A pair of 9ct gold mounted ear clips,
together with a silver dress ring set with a large oval hardstone, two silver band rings, and a
paste brooch - Est £30 - £40

12

A small lot of plated items,
together with table lighters etc

13

A 1897 Diamond Jubilee commemorative medal by Spink & Son,
the reverse with details of the Royal Family, together with an 1862 International Exhibition
commemorative medal, and assorted coins - Est £40 - £50

14

Medals: A WWI pair to FGM Page,
comprising 1914-18 medal and a Naval reserve long service medal - Est £80 - £100

15

A cased 1902 coronation medal,
together with a 1911 coronation medal - Est £30 - £40

16

A 1980 proof Sovereign, cased Est £200 - £250

17

A 1980 proof half Sovereign, cased Est £100 - £120

01 December 2012

Page 1 of 33

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 46 Sale Date :01/12/2012

18

Coins: A 1984-87 silver proof £1 set,
and other coins - Est £20 - £30

19

Coins: A 1984-87 silver proof £1 set,
other proof sets and banknotes - Est £20 - £30

20

A silver pendant set with an amber bead,
a pair of silver and amber ear pendants, and a silver dress ring

21

A silver and amethyst bead necklace,
together with a silver and amethyst ring (2)

22

A silver and rose quartz dress ring,
a silver and hardstone dress ring and a paste set ring (3)

23

Rolex: A gent's wristwatch, signed Rolex,
oyster perpetual, on associated leather strap - Est £400 - £500

24

A sapphire and diamond cluster ring,
the oval sapphire in diamond border to 18ct gold mount - Est £150 - £200

25

Omega: A gent's Omega wristwatch,
the steel signed dial with baton markers - Est £50 - £70

26

Omega: A lady's Omega wristwatch,
with flexible plated strap - Est £40 - £50

27

A single row pearl necklace Est £25 - £30

28

A diamond five stone ring Est £70 - £80

29

A gent' wristwatch,
the cream dial signed for Gucci, to flexible metal strap - Est £40 - £50

30

A pearl set longchain,
with white metal spacers - Est £25 - £30

31

Favre-Leuba: A gent's wristwatch,
the signed dial to flexible bracelet strap - Est £40 - £50

32

A silver cased open faced pocket watch, by Dent, London,
the white enamel dial with Roman markers and subsidiary dial, with silver chain and 'T' bar Est £60 - £70

33

A small bag of assorted jewellery,
including white metal bangle stamped Tiffany & Co, a similar bracelet and ring, and other white
metal items

34

A quantity of assorted costume jewellery Est £25 - £30

35

A quantity of assorted costume jewellery Est £25 - £30

36

A silver cased open face keywind pocket watch,
another similar, a half hunter in silver case, and a silver watch chain with fob - Est £60 - £80
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37

A silver sugar shovel,
unmarked, but probably 19th century, with bright cut decoration, on ivory handle, together with
a mother of pearl handled silver bladed butter knife - Est £50 - £70

38

A silver swing handled sugar basket, Chester 1897,
with floral decorated pierced sides and blue glass liner - Est £120 - £150

39

An Edwardian leather purse with silver mounts,
dated for Birmingham 1902, together with a silver 'fyne point' pencil, and two rolled gold
pencils - Est £20 - £30

40

A small quantity of vintage pens and pencils,
to include several hallmarked silver, or stamped 'sterling' - Est £20 - £30

41

Six assorted vintage Parker pens and pencils Est £20 - £30

42

A Parker fountain pen,
with 14K nib, and two other Parker pens - Est £30 - £40

43

A silver cased pencil,
stamped 'sterling', and three other pencils, and a silver swizzle stick (5) - Est £20 - £30

44

Five silver teaspoons,
marked CWQ for Charles William Quesnel of Jersey, each engraved with monogram - Est
£80 - £100

45

A pair of amber earrings,
modelled as apples, with silver mounts, together with a large amber brooch, a pendant on
chain and another pair of earrings - Est £50 - £70

46

A small group of assorted silver and other white metal marcasite
brooches etc Est £35 - £40

47

A small quantity of Eastern filigree silver jewellery items,
including bracelet, brooches etc - Est £50 - £70

48

A large Scottish banded agate roundel brooch,
another oval banded agate brooch and similar ear pendants, together with a Scottish
horseshoe brooch and a specimen stone bracelet - Est £100 - £150

49

Medals: A 1914-19 Great War medal,
four WWII medals, and a 1937 coronation medal

50

A string of carved bone beads
and two similar brooches, and two carved puzzle balls - Est £20 - £30

51

A pair of silver handled glove stretchers,
Birmingham `1920, another pair, a silver handled nail file, stamped sterling, a silver handled
shoe horn and a boot hook (5) - Est £30 - £50

52

A 19th century Tunbridgeware sewing clamp Est £30 - £40

53

A modern amethyst and diamond pendant,
the large amethyst in yellow 9ct mount, with diamond set bale - Est £60 - £80
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54

A modern 9ct gold dress ring,
set with a large oval topaz between diamond point shoulders - Est £60 - £80

55

A modern dress ring,
set with an opal and tanzanite cluster to silver mount - Est £45 - £50

56

A string of ivory beads,
together with a green beaded necklace - Est £30 - £50

57

A bag of assorted beads, necklaces Est £20 - £30

58

A modern silver and amethyst line bracelet,
composed of oval amethysts - Est £25 - £30

59

A three stone opal ring,
the faceted opals spaced by demantoid garnets, in 9ct gold mount - Est £75 - £80

60

A silver handled bell,
stamped sterling (converted) tba

61

A sapphire and diamond three stone ring
the oval cut sapphire between illusion set diamonds, to 18ct gold mount - Est £180 - £200

62

A sapphire and diamond cluster ring,
set with three graduated sapphires, within a diamond border, to 18ct gold mount - Est £120 £150

63

A silver mounted Wedgwood Jasperware brooch Est £15 - £20

64

A set of four Scandinavian coffee spoons,
each with floral and leaf carved decoration, Continental marks, and another pair of spoons (6) Est £25 - £30

65

A pair of plated fish servers,
together with mother of pearl handled tea knives and forks, and other plated wares

66

A mixed lot of costume jewellery,
including paste set bangle, necklaces and earrings - Est £20 - £30

67

Assorted silver jewellery,
including mermaid pendant, amethyst and other stone set ear pendants etc - Est £20 - £30

68

A silver collar necklace,
set with five amethyst drops, together with three pairs of stone set earrings, and a silver
locket - Est £20 - £30

69

A vintage Christian Dior gold metal and paste set necklace,
together with a quantity of costume jewellery - Est £20 - £30

70

A quantity of modern pairs of paste set ear pendants Est £20 - £30

71

A quantity of modern costume jewellery Est £20 - £30
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72

A pretty silver and gilt snuff box,
stamped 925+ with continental marks, fully enamelled in pale blue with engine turned
decoration - Est £40 - £50

73

A Scandinavian spoon and matching fork

74

A 9ct gold cigar cutter,
stamped 375+ on suspension loop - Est £70 - £100

75

A citrine set pendant,
on 9ct gold chain, together with a pair of matching ear studs - Est £80 - £100

76

A ruby and diamond set necklace,
set to the front with a stylised diamond set bow suspending an oval ruby drop, the chain
stamped '750' - Est £250 - £300

77

A multi-gem set bar brooch,
applied with a letter 'H' set with rubies, emeralds and diamonds - Est £60 - £80

78

A modern diamond set butterfly pendant,
with paste set wings, in 9ct gold mount - Est £40 - £50

79

A polished jade bangle Est £20 - £30

80

A modern cross pendant,
paste set, stamped 375+ with import marks - Est £50 - £60

81

A pair of pretty diamond set earrings,
of trefoil design, set in white metal - Est £120 - £150

82

An Art Nouveau gold brooch by Murle Bennett & Co,
of open knot design and set with an opal (chipped) - Est £50 - £60

83

A 9ct gold ruby and diamond set necklace Est £80 - £100

84

A pair of 14ct gold and mabe pearl ear pendants,
each pearl in rope twist frame - Est £50 - £70

85

A 14ct gold pendant,
of open design and set with pearls, on 14ct chain - Est £50 - £80

86

A carved shell cameo brooch/pendant,
depicting a lady in profile, in twisted frame, stamped 9ct - Est £40 - £50

87

A carved shell cameo brooch,
carved to depict a lady in profile, in 9ct gold mount - Est £40 - £50

88

A 14ct gold mounted cameo pendant/brooch,
two 9ct gold mounted cameo pendants and two brooches (5) - Est £60 - £70

89

A large panel pendant,
set with rows of blue topaz between diamond points, mounted in 9ct gold - Est £60 - £70

90

A black and white diamond shaped pendant,
pave set in 9ct white gold mount - Est £30 - £40
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91

A William IV mourning brooch,
the front enamelled and with seed pearl decoration, the reverse with inscription for 1835 - Est
£50 - £60

92

A 9ct gold bracelet,
set with oval opals, interspaced with open links - Est 150 - £200

93

A 9ct gold open work pendant,
with scroll decoration and set with four quartz - Est £50 - £60

94

A 15ct gold diamond set pendant,
on 15ct gold chain, stamped 585 - Est £40 - £50

95

A diamond set pendant,
set with two rows of channel set diamonds - Est £40 - £50

96

A yellow metal lady's fob watch,
the case set with old cut diamond and emeralds - Est £100 - £150

97

A 9ct gold wreath brooch,
set with turquoise and pearls, and a turquoise and pearl pendant - Est £30 - £40

98

A 9ct gold diamond set pendant,
and three other assorted pendants (4) - Est £40 - £50

99

A pair of silver forks, Mappin & Webb, Sheffield 1939,
a Victorian silver spoon and a small quantity of plated flatware - Est £50 - £70

100 A pair of silver decanter labels, Birmingham 1958,
'Whisky' and 'Sherry' - Est £50 - £80
101 Medals: A 1939-45 medal and ribbon
and a 1939-45 Defence medal and ribbon, together with a Record of Service and other
paperwork issued to E J Seabright, Cameronian Regt, and assorted German bank notes - Est
£30 - £50
102 No lot
103 A mixed lot of plated items,
to include bottle stand, teawares, flatware etc
104 A cased canteen of plated cutlery,
in oak canteen, by Arthur Price - Est £30 - £40

105 An Edwardian 9ct gold bar brooch,
with peridot and seed pearl decoration - Est £20 - £30
106 Assorted costume jewellery,
including beads, brooches etc
107 A cased set of plated fish eaters,
together with loose plated cutlery and flatware
108 A small quantity of costume jewellery,
to include silver brooch, marcasite collar, vintage paste etc
109 A quantity of platedwares,
including tea and coffee set of tray, trophies etc
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110 A quantity of silver plated items,
to include claret jug, tazza, baskets, teawares etc
111 No lot
112 Coins: A small quantity of coins,
including George III and later, together with a French pipe, and a commemorative tin - Est
£30 - £40
113 A pretty silver lady's compact, Birmingham 1935/6,
together with a set of butter knives and a bag frame - Est £30 - £40
114 An 18ct gold gem set dress ring,
with scrolled and enamelled decoration - Est £100 - £120

115 An oval 9ct gold locket,
a 9ct gold snake link chain and a teddy bear charm - Est £50 - £70
116 An old head Victorian half sovereign, 1892,
in 9ct gold pendant mount - Est £100 - £150
117 A 9ct gold RAF brooch,
with enamelled decoration - Est £50 - £70
118 A small quantity of costume jewellery,
to include pearl beads, marcasite bracelet etc

119 A silver dish A E Jones, Birmingham 1935/36,
inset with a George III penny, two white metal dishes, a silver pepperette, pair of ivory glove
stretchers and a silver and ivory shoe horn - Est £80 - £100
120 A quantity of silver plate,
including tea and coffee wares etc - Est £20 - £30
121 A Stern & Lemann lady's watch,
on flexible bracelet strap
122 A Stern & Lemann gents watch,
with three subsidiary dials, to leather strap

123 A large silver plated canteen of cutlery for twelve,
contained in a three drawer mahogany table top cabinet - Est £100 - £120
124 A small quantity of jewellery,
to include silver and marcasite brooches, vintage paste, Christian Dior enamel necklace and
other costume jewellery, and a part dressing table set
125 A yellow metal dress ring,
with cabochon red stone in textured mount, and a pair of 9ct gold mounted pearl earstuds - Est
£30 - £50
126 A row of cultured pearls,
together with a silver mounted shell cameo brooch - Est £30 - £50
127 An oval opal pendant,
set in yellow metal mount - Est £40 - £60
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128 A paste set bracelet,
a filigree bracelet and a stone set starburst pendant on chain - Est £30 - 350
129 A set of three Laugharne glass scent bottles and stoppers,
each with applied silver floral decoration, each with full hallmark - Est £40 - £50
130 A tall blue glass scent bottle,
with applied silver mount to base, and another with silver tendrils to body - Est £30 - £40
131 A silver collared blue glass scent bottle,
and another blue glass scent bottle and cover - Est £20 - £30
132 A pair of French jet and gold mounted ear pendants,
with carved surmount suspending a pear shaped drop encased in gold wire mount - Est £80 £100

133 No lot

Works of Art

Lot Item For Sale
134 A modern Egyptian style censer,
and a Japanese style koro
135 A resin 'Scrimshaw' type carving,
titled 'Whaling in the Arctic' and depicting a steamer ship, together with another carved with a
ship and a female portrait (2)
136 A pair of resin 'Scrimshaw' type carvings,
one carved with a tall ship and a portrait of Captain Vincent, the other with a carving of The
Dakota (2)
137 A carved bone 'puzzle' ball,
applied on figural base and a metal mounted bone box and cover - Est £25 - £30
138 A pair of rams horns,
mounted - Est £30 - £40
139 A 19th century cameo profile of an emperor,
in gilt mount and turned wood frame - Est £50 - £60
140 A Georgian pewter quaiche Est £40 - £50
141 A Japanese carved ivory netsuke,
carved with floral and scrolling branch decoration, together with a sandstone Buddha figure,
and a carved and stained bone clip - Est £30 - £50
142 Two Japanese carved ivory netsuke,
one carved to depict a fisherman, the other to depict a musician - Est £30 - £50

143 A small quantity of oak and other biscuit barrels,
some with plated mounts - Est £30 - £50
144 A pair of banded marble urns
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145 A pair of 17th century style figural carvings Est £100 - £150
146 A 19th century stationery case,
with semi-fitted interior, together with a small rosewood box
147 Mouseman: A mid 20th century oak tray by Robert Thompson,
shaped, with handles modelled as mice - Est £100 - £150
148 A Black Forest carving of a night watchman,
in typical dress and carrying a lantern and a halbard - Est £150 - £200
149 An Eastern bronze bowl,
the exterior with lappet frieze, the interior with cranes, clouds etc - Est £40 - £50
150 A bronze model of a standing horse,
signed Toto - Est 80 - £100
151 After Albert Wolff,
A 19th century bronze of a rearing horse, signed and dated 1866, on marble plinth - Est £800 £1,000
152 A Japanese root carving of an old man,
converted to a lamp
153 A 19th century lap desk,
with fitted interior - Est £40 £60

154 A 19th century cross stitch sampler,
worked with alphabet, Adam & Eve, and symbols, worked by Elizabeth Anderson aged 12,
dated 1827 - Est £100 - £150
155 A large brass model of a perched eagle,
together with another smaller
156 No lot

Ceramics and Glass

Lot Item For Sale
157 A Sylvac 'pebble' planter,
together with a black glazed Beswick centrepiece
158 A Langham glass paperweight by Paul Miller Est £20 - £30

159 A Caithness limited edition glass paperweight,
'Arabesque', numbered 298/750, two other glass paperweights and a glass vase
160 A pair of large Japanese Satsuma style chargers,
each decorated with warriors, and a lacework style vase - Est £120 - £150
161 A Royal Crown Derby paperweight,
in the form of a seated cat - Est £30 - £40
162 A glass paperweight with pink and white canes,
and another of star shape - Est £15 - £20
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163 A mixed lot of china,
to include Poole Dolphin, pair of blue and gilt vases, two model cats, Japanese figures and
Scandinavian birds (a lot) - Est £15 - £20

164 A large standing model of a standing dappled grey stallion Est £80 - £100
165 A pair of table lamps,
with flowering branch decoration
166 A Japanese tray,
painted with eagle before Mount Fuji, together with blue and white vase, cloisonne jar and
cover, soapstone elephant and panelled scent bottle - Est £30 - £50
167 A 19th century model of two recumbant greyhounds Est £50 - £70
168 A Poole Pottery ovoid vase,
in the Volcano pattern - Est £20 - £40
169 A Swedish purple glass vase,
together with a small quantity of studio and cut glass - Est £20 - £30
170 An 18th century style Sevres type box Est £100 - £150
171 A Burleigh china 'Griffinware' vase,
with moulded heraldic decoration, together with a Beswick vase and a Red Cross feeding bowl
(3)
172 A set of four Royal Copenhagen cabinet cups and saucers,
each with gilt decoration on a red, yellow, turquoise or blue ground - Est £20 - £40

173 A set of four Royal Copenhagen cabinet cups and saucers,
each with gilt decoration on a red, yellow, turquoise or blue ground - Est £20 - £40
174 A set of four Royal Worcester coffee cups and saucers 175 Three miniature Royal Worcester cups and saucers,
'The Fan', 'Blue Panelled Floral' and 'Pink Scale'
176 Three miniature Royal Worcester cups and saucers,
'Wheatsheaf', 'Marchioness of Huntley' and 'Bold Imari'

177 A modern blue and gilt coffee service
178 No lot
179 A stoneware spirit flask,
stamped for John Folliott & Sons of Salisbury, another Doulton flask and a jar (3)
180 A Royal Doulton figure of Falstaff, HN 2054
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181 A 19th century Meissen teacup, with painted bird decoration,
together with an early 19th century tea bowl and saucer, another saucer and two cut glass
decanters

182 A Chinese famille rose decorated bowl,
together with famille vert cups and two similar bowls and two Japanese jars and covers
183 A Sitzendorf style floral encrusted centrepiece,
modelled as three cupids holding a pierced vase - Est £120 - £150
184 A Japanese tea set,
a pair of Japanese Kutani type vases, other Chinese/Japanese ceramics, two blue and white
dishes, and a Continental vase
185 A Norwegian floral decorated coffee set
186 A Royal Doulton Rip van Winkle jug,
a set of three graduated blue and gilt decorated jugs, an Indian Tree jug and another (6) Est
£20 - £40

187 A Beswick character jug, 'Toby Weller',
and another pair of figural decorated water jugs - Est £20 - £40
188 A pair of Eichward floral decorated flower pots Est £20 - £40
189 A pretty 19th century dessert set,
comprising oval plate, pair shaped dishes and five plates, each with moulded decoration and
paintd with flowers, together with leaf plates and other china - Est £30 - £50
190 A Crown Staffordshire model of blue tits on a bough,
a pair of models of pheasants and a pair of Sandland Robin Hood character jugs - Est £30 £50
191 A set of six Webb Corbett cut glass tumblers,
together with five cut glass vases

192 A modern Sevres bust of a child,
on blue glazed socle, printed marks - Est £30 - £50
193 A large Masons 'Regency' pattern bowl,
together with Masons Ironstone jugs etc, and a 19th century game dish and cover - Est £30 £40
194 A Denby 1970's coffee service
195 A quantity of blue and white Copeland Spode Italian and other china,
together with three Chinese bowls, saucers and covers, and a plate -

196 A mixed lot of china,
to include 19th century teawares, Poole vase, blue and white vases and other china
197 A large Japanese style two handled vase,
and a panelled blue and white vase - Est £30 - £40
198 A tall Chinese vase,
painted with figures pushing a wagon, and a smaller two handled vase
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199 A pair of Whitefriars red glass vases,
a pair of sculptural glass ashtrays, a French glass vase and other glassware - Est £30 - £50
200 A small quantity of Wedgwood blue and white Jasperware,
together with a pair of angel ornaments and other china - Est £20 - £30
201 A Langham glass paperweight,
and two other glass paperweights - Est £20 - £30
202 A Royal Doulton part tea set in the 'Pastorale' pattern,
and six cranberry liquer glasses
203 A large cut glass punch bowl,
glass dishes, decanters, model owl, vases etc
204 An Art Deco Clarice Cliff plate,
with black Bizarre back stamp - Est £40 - £60
205 An extensive modern Adams Ironstone dinner and coffee service,
each piece transfer decorated with farm decoration - Est £70 - £100
206 A pair of large Chinese style temple dogs,
in green and blue glazes - Est £30 - £40
207 An Oriental panelled jar and cover,
the cover with lion finial and all over painted with panels of birds, together with ginger jars, pair
of vases and other Oriental china - Est £20 - £30

208 A Beswick model of a donkey,
together with another of a donkey foal - Est £30 - £50
209 A small Royal Doulton character jug,
modelled as a seated Winston Churchill, a Toby type jug and a Toby type teapot, and two
Poole Pottery dolphins - Est £40 - £50
210 A group of assorted porcelain figures,
including pair of modern seated figures, Russian eskimo with Husky, and assorted others
211 A pair of Majolica style figures,
together with a figure of a watchman, and a pair of pastoral figures - Est £30 - £40

212 A Carltonware floral preserve jar, cover and dish,
and a Beswick cottageware preserves jar - Est £20 - £30
213 A Dresden style figural and flower encrusted basket,
with twisted handle, together with a flower decorated dish - Est £30 - £40
214 A Beswick wall plaque,
in the form of a horse and horsehoe
215 A Royal Doulton model of a seated West Highland Terrier,
together with another Royal Doulton dog (2) Est £30 - £40

216 A Chinese punch bowl,
enamelled with flowers, together with a large shaped dish painted with alternating panels of
figures and dragons, another bowl and assorted china - Est £30 - £40
217 A large Beswick model of a terrier,
a Crown Devon terrier, and various other model dogs - Est £30 - £40
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218 A Beswick model of a chickadee on a perch,
impressed 929 (a/f) - Est £30 - £40
219 A Beswick dappled grey standing horse,
another Beswick model of a shire horse, a chestnut horse and another (4) - Est £30 - £40
220 A Chinese slender baluster shaped vase and cover,
the cover with lion finial, the body painted with flower between thin borders, together with a
famille verte vase and a jar (3) - Est £80 - £100
221 A quantity of Noritake porcelain,
including coffee and tea cups and saucers, egg cruet, sandwich set etc
222 A pair of vegetable dishes and covers,
together with a quantity of Adderley teawares and other china

223 A Caithness limited edition paperweight,
'Moroccan Nights' 332/500, a Gozo glass vase, and another paperweight (3) - Est £20 - £30
224 A Royal Crown Derby paperweight,
in the form of a standing penguin - Est £40 - £50
225 A collection of five Wedgwood and other glass animal paperweights,
and a small stoneware urn
226 A pair of Victorian comical plates,
'Matrimony & Courtship' - Est £15 - £20

227 An extensive Royal Albert dinner service,
with blue and gilt decoration, including tureens, dinner plates, supper plates, soup bowls and
side plates - Est £100 - £150
228 A quantity of Wedgwood dinner and tablewares,
and other china
229 A pair of Masons Ironstone Regency pattern covered dishes,
and other matching dinnerwares, together with three graduated Ironstone jugs and six green
glazed leaf decorated plates - Est £30 - £40
230 A Beswick honey pot,
designed as a beehive, together with assorted decorative china and glassware
231 A Poole Pottery model of a seated labrador,
two other Poole animals and birds and a pair of dishes

232 A Dresden style candlestick,
decorated with cupids around a flowering stump, and an Italian figure - Est £25 - £30
233 A Royal Doulton figurine,
from the birthstone collection 'Amethyst'
234 A 19th century teaset, with floral and gilt decoration,
a Royal Stafford part tea set with Imari decoration, and other cups and saucers
235 A pair of Victorian vases,
enamelled with branches and ferns on a green ground
236 No lot
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237 No lot
238 A quantity of cut glassware,
including red and white wine glasses, brandy balloons, and water jug and glasses
239 A Caithness limited edition paperweight, 'Big Top',
another 'Sugar Fruits', a glass vase and a dried flower paperweight (4)
240 Two Royal Doulton figures, 'Sunday Best',
and 'Southern Belle', together with a Poole Pottery badger, Capo di Monte figures and other
china, including a Masons Ironstone bowl
241 A leaf decorated Denby vase,
together with a tall Purbeck Pottery vase

242 A large sepia decorated meat plate,
together with a Limoges part service, a set of Minton ribbon style plates and other china
243 No lot

Pictures

Lot Item For Sale
244 S W Spencer - 20th Century
Still life of fruit, in oak frame, and a print after Holbein
245 After Edwin Galea
'Malta Summit' signed coloured print
246 Monica Coleman - 20th Century - British
Ponies watering by a stream, oil on canvas, signed and dated 1987 - Est £40 - £50
247 No lot
248 Myfanwy C Campbell, 20th Century
Timber yard, watercolour, signed MCV
249 An early 20th century portrait miniature of a young lady,
in velvet lined leather carry frame

250 After David Shepherd
'The Crossing', limited edition print, pencil signed and numbered 773/1500 Est £30 - £40
251 After David Shepherd
'High & Mighty', limited edition print, pencil signed and numbered 479/850 - Est £30 - £40
252 An early 20th century study of a huntsman and hounds,
pastel, signed Lulu, and dated 1914
253 A pair of early 20th centuy sepia watercolours of girls feeding birds,
each as oval

254 Bradley Gale - 20th Century
Winterbourne Zelston, oil on board, signed - Est £30 - £50
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255 19th Century School
Portrait of a gentleman, oil on canvas - Est £200 - £250
256 After Gustave Dore
Christ leaving the Praetorium, black and white engraving
257 After Robert Morden
Hampshire, hand coloured engraved map - Est £80 - £100
258 Anne Toms - 20th Century - British
'The Needles', oil on canvas, signed, and another by the same hand
259 Anne Toms - 20th Century - British
Ploughing, oil on canvas, signed
260 After Robert Morden
'Dorsetshire', black and white framed map - Est £80 - £100
261 Adrian Rawlinson - 20th Century
Pair of Highland loch scenes, both signed
262 A 19th century coloured road map from Portland - Frampton,
together with two maps of Dorsetshire (3) - Est £30 - £40
263 19th century black and white engraving,
'The Death of a Stag', together with another black and white print (2)
264 D Gilbert - 20th Century
A portrait of a cat on felt
265 An embroidered panel of huntsmen and hounds,
framed - Est £15 - £20
266 An embroidered panel of sailing galleons,
in oak frame - Est £15 - £20

267 Betty Royds - 20th Century
Three boating scenes, watercolour, each signed - Est £20 - £30
268 Betty Royds - 20th Century
Four boating scenes, watercolours, each signed - Est £30 - £40
269 Betty Royds - 20th Century
Still life of flowers, oil on board, and two others by the same hand (3)
270 Geoffrey Garnier
The Seaweed Gatherer, black and white print - Est £30 - £40

271 R Ward - 20th Century
Four limited edition prints of Continental buildings etc, each signed and numbered, and a pair
of prints on silk
272 Levon West - American - 1900-68
Duck Hunting in a Rowboat, drypoint etching, pencil signed - Est £70 - £100
273 W. Boucher after W. Dendy Sadler
'My Love to You' and 'Same to You Dear'
A pair of black and white engravings, each pencil signed and with vignette - Est £50 - £70
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274 Roger Vick - 20th Century
Geese in flight, oil on canvas, signed and dated '81 - Est £30 - £50
275 W Boucher after W. Dendy Sadler
'After Dinner Drinks'
Black and white print, signed - Est £30 - £40
276 H M Pemberton
Two hand coloured engravings, pencil signed and titled, and another by another hand (3) - Est
£30 - £40
277 Linda Kitson - British, b. 1945
Stirling Castle, pencil and watercolour, signed and titled, and another by the same hand - Est
£30 - £40
278 Lord Suffield - 1922-2011
Winter Afternoon, Thames
Watercolour, signed and dated 1955
279 Levon West - American - 1900-68
Sled dog in a Blizzard, black and white etching, pencil signed - Est £50 - £80
280 John Foster - 20th Century
Murano, Venice, watercolour, signed, and a drypoint etching of Venice - Est £20 - £30
281 A small quantity of decorative pictures and prints,
including a watercolour of Salisbury
282 A black and white print of the RMS Homeric Est £30 - £50
283 Five assorted hieroglyphic pictures on papyrus,
together with a pair of Macaroni prints
284 No lot

Books

Lot Item For Sale
285 A mixed lot of modern books
286 A small mixed lot,
to include an early 20th century Jerusalem album, a vintage road atlas 'Britain by Road', onyx
cigarette box and other items - Est £15 - £20
287 The Arabian Nights in five volumes
trans. Edward Forster, second edition 1810 Lon. Boswell's Life of Samuel Johnson in four
volumes, 1824, Lon, (a/f), rebinding opportunities
288 A large quantity of books
289 Bartholomew's 'Royal Atlas of England and Wales'
and three others
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290 Hutton-Smith's English Parish Churches
and numerous other volumes
291 Byron's works,
and other volumes
292 A box of pamphlets
293 Volumes of mainly Hampshire interest
294 Gould's 'History of Freemasonry'
and other volumes
295 Wright's 'Court Hand Restored'
and other volumes
296 The History of Furniture
and other volumes
297 Twenty five A G Street volumes
Est £120 - £140
298 Lucy Dawson's 'Dogs As I See Them' (a/f)
299 A small lot of books
300 Twenty A G Street volumes,
five signed - Est £80 - £100
301 Biographies and Folio Society books

302 A large quantity of books Est £20 - £40
303 A quantity of books of WWII and aviation interest
304 A mixed lot of ephemera,
to include maps, driving licences etc
305 A large quantity of books

306 A 19th century 'Shakespeare' photo album,
with illustrated leaves with titled scenes - Est £40 - £50
307 A large quantity of books
308 Three old bibles (a/f)
309 A large lot of books
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310 A small lot of books of needlecraft interest
311 No lot
312 A collection of books of antique and furniture interest Est £20 - £30
313 A small collection of books,
of country craft interest
314 A small lot of books - Surtees (5) Est £20 - £30
315 Five volumes of Badminton library
and two of Lonsdale library - Est £30 - £40
316 The Henry Irving Shakespeare (8 vols)
317 A small collection of books of military interest Est £20 - £30
318 A collection of books on transport Est £40 - £50
319 A collection of books,
mainly art and architecture interest - Est £20 - £30
320 A mixed lot of books
321 A leather bound King James bible

322 Legg's 'Dorset at War'
and other volumes
323 Schneider Trophy Contest 1929
official souvenir programme - Est £20 - £40
324 No lot

Miscellaneous and Collectable

Lot Item For Sale
325 A cased Corona portable war issue field typewriter Est £50 - £70
326 Stamps: Three stamp albums,
containing GB and World stamps

327 An early 20th century ships clock,
the dial signed for Smiths, with Roman markers - Est £80 - £100
328 A real fur model of a rabbit,
another of a bear and similar model cat (3) - Est £40 £50
01 December 2012

Page 18 of 33

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 46 Sale Date :01/12/2012

329 A modern sheepskin teddy bear Est £15 - £20
330 A split cane fishing rod,
together with a landing net
331 A stained pine ammunition box
332 A 19th century brass fender,
with pierced decoration and raised on lion paw feet, together with a brass coal box - Est £20 £40
333 A cast metal fire basket,
with brass finials - Est £30 - £50

334 A cased Jupiter trumpet (a/f) Est £50 - £60
335 A box of assorted vintage toys,
including miniature sewing machine, projector, model boat etc
336 Postcards: A large collection of postcards,
of Bournemouth interest - Est £60 - £80
337 Autographs: A mid 20th century album,
containing an assortment of autographs from the 1930's and 1940's, including entertainment
and sporting interest
338 A WWI 1914 Christmas tin,
containing two packets of cigarettes, together with a small quantity of pre-decimal coins,
tankard, tins etc - Est £40 - £60

339 Ephemera: A late 19th/early 20th century scrap album,
an album of Cliff Richard related photographs and a box of loose stamps
340 Stamps: A collection of British Commonwealth stamps,
mounted in two albums - Est £50 - £70
341 Stamps: A collection of Cayman Islands and Dominica stamps,
and an album of Commonwealth stamps - Est £45 - £50
342 Stamps: A GB and Channel Island stock book,
(catalogue value £600) - Est £50 - £70

343 A quantity of plinths,
including marble and giltwood, mounts for clock cases
344 A quantity of assorted clock cases and movements Est £20 - £30
345 A Victorian gilt metal clock case, surmounted by a Stag,
with associated dial, together with a French gilt metal clock case - Est £50 - £70
346 An assortment of figures, clockcases etc
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347 An album of Naval interest,
to include invitations, postcards, menus, cap badge for HMS Diadem, signals, photos and
seating plans, mostly Edwardian, and two P & O albums, each containing a signed photo of
the crew of SS Mongolia - Est £60 - £80
348 A 1920's photograph album,
containing a quantity of photographs of Singapore, Hong Kong etc, and others - Est £30 - £40

349 An Ashford 1963 Lot 3434 railway plate Est £20 - £40
350 A metal cased timer by the Horstmann Gear Co.
351 A Gingerbread clock, by Ansonia Clock Co.
in Art Nouveau style case
352 A small quantity of brass and copperwares,
to include bells, candlesticks, fire tools etc
353 A wrought metal log basket,
and assorted fire tools and other metalwares
354 A Relum air rifle Est £40 - £50
355 An early 20th century teddy bear,
with jointed mohair body and glass eyes - Est £40 - £50
356 A replica decorative Indian sword Est £20 - £40
357 A replica decorative Samurai style sword Est £20 - £40
358 Of Railway interest: A platform ticket for
Llanfairpwllgwyngyugogerychwyrndrobsllllantysiliogogogoch
359 A wicker hamper basket

360 A Swarovski cut crystal model of a swan,
together with a frosted glass figure of a cat, and other items
361 Postcards: Two albums of postcards,
together with an album of black and white photographs, an album of cigarette cards, various
tea cards and loose postcards
362 Postcards: An early 20th century album,
mostly cathedrals, ruins etc, together with an album of British postcards, topographical, flower
fairy, and another album of titled photographs
363 A pair of brass candlesticks
364 Militaria: An early 20th century bayonet,
together with a tribal blade
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365 Militaria: A small Eastern dagger,
with engraved blade and inlaid handle, and a mug applied wth badge of the Soecal Boat
Service and dated 1970

366 A 19th century style truncheon,
painted with George IV's crown (distressed)
367 Stamps: Three albums of FDC's and commemoratives,
and postcards, together with a stock book - Est £30 - £50
368 A pair of brass candlesticks,
other candlesticks, door plates, a chromed and green enamel part dressing table set, and
other dressing table items
369 Toys: A box of assorted costume dolls
370 A Victorian photograph album,
with printed decorated pages - Est £25 - £30
371 Three vintage suitcases, and a trunk (4)
Est £40 - £60
372 A cased canteen of cutlery,
and an oak tray - Est £20 - 330
373 A vintage Dunn & Co bowler hat
374 A brass lamp standard
designed as a street lantern - Est £40 - £60
375 A small size spinning wheel Est £60 - £80
376 A cased set of drawing instruments,
some with ivory handles, in fitted case by A G Thornton of Manchester - Est £15 - £20
377 An advertising figure for Excelsior Tobacco,
modelled as a Guardsman in full dress - Est £30 - £40

378 An advertising figure for Thomas Radford tobacco,
modelled as a man in 19th century dress - Est £15 - £20
379 A brass students lamp Est £20 - £25
380 A Victorian oil lamp,
with scrolled base, moulded reservoir and etched shade, and another with amber reservoir
381 Two brass trays,
with engraved decoration

382 Toys: A boxed Dinky Pullmore Car Transporter Est £30 - £50
383 Toys: A quantity of vintage Dinky army vehicles,
including transporters, tanks, ambulance etc
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384 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid mantel clock,
the arched case with line and paterae inlay, containing a signed white enamel dial - Est £70 £100

385 A table lamp with Doulton figure,
together with another pair of figural lamps and another table lamp (4)
386 A Christys of London hat box Est £20 - £30
387 A quantity of assorted trinket boxes,
scent bottles, photo frames etc
388 A boxed Talco plane
cased Stanley plane, and others - Est £20 - £40

389 Cigarette Cards: An album containing Ogden's birds egg cards,
other bird interest cigarette cards and miscellaneous others - Est £20 - £40
390 A Tang style model of a standing horse,
and a cloisonne horse
391 A Japanese bronze vase,
with crane and floral decoration - Est £40 - £60
392 An early 20th century First Aid Box and contents,
together with a shoe last, ebony dressing table items etc

393 A 20th century wheel barometer/thermometer
394 Two small vintage leather briefcases
395 A novelty box of very large Bryant & May matches
396 A quantity of ebony and other hardwood model elephants,
rhino etc - Est £30 - £40

397 A cast iron boot scrape Est £20 - £30
398 A pair of cased Carl Zeiss Jena binoculars Est £20 - £40
399 A vintage enamel advertising sign for Colman's Mustard Est £20 - £30
400 Two vintage woodworking planes
401 A pair of WWI period stirrups, and horse items,
and other items
402 Militaria: A set of military cap badges and buttons,
relating to 16th Queens Lancers together with a 1926 Regimental Diary - Est £40 - £50
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403 A set of vintage playing cards,
each with naked photographic image
404 Railwayana: A late 20th century railway lamp,
together with enamelled railway signs - Est £30 - £40
405 A mixed lot to include fishing reels,
lamp, barometer, trophies etc
406 A Victorian hardwood and ivory money box,
and another brass example
407 Cigarette Cards: An album of Player's 1937 Coronation Series cards,
together with a quantity of FDC's
408 A quantity of steel surgical instruments
409 Toys: A quantity of vintage childrens games,
including Chad Valley 'Soccer', vintage doll etc
410 A vintage Guiness lamp for a pump,
Worthingtons tray, brass ashtrays etc
411 Approximately fifteen vintage money boxes
412 A vintage money box by Chad Valley,
in the form of a globe, another as a hospital bed and another designed as Queen Mary's dolls
house, and others
413 A 19th century Tunbridgeware cribbage board
414 Toys: A quantity of vintage Meccano
415 A cased set of approximately 100 fishing flies

416 A novelty bottle opener,
in the form of an open mouth
417 A cased neo-cyclostyle printing set
418 An oak canteen box
419 A vintage chaff grinder Est £20 - £40
420 Toys: A box of assorted loose Dinky, Corgi and other toys
421 No lot

01 December 2012

Page 23 of 33

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 46 Sale Date :01/12/2012

422 A vintage Huntley & Palmer biscuit tin,
containing an assortment of Wade Whimsies, some boxed - Est £20 - £40
423 An early 20th century violin,
possibly German, together with bow, cased - Est £100 - £150
424 A Victorian brass oil lamp,
and another with glass reservoir, the chimney/shade stencilled 'Home Sweet Home'
425 Taxidermy: A mounted hare by H Murray & Sons,
mounted on shield, dated 1937 - Est £60 - £80
426 An inlaid backgammon folding board and pieces,
decorated in geometric design, and another smaller example - Est £20 - £30
427 A vintage riding crop Est £20 - £40
428 Textiles: A box of assorted linens and whiteworks
429 An early 20th century wall clock,
in carved case
430 A bronze pestle and mortar,
in the form of an urn, and a quantity of pewter and other metalwares - Est £20 - £30
431 A large quantity of hand tools,
including planes, saws etc
432 Militaria: An Eastern dagger,
with shaped blade and carved and inlaid handle
433 Militaria: An 1860's socket bayonet

434 Militaria: A copper powder flask,
with horse decoration, and leather powder flask
435 A quantity of hand tools
436 A quantity of tools,
including mitre saw, levels etc
437 Toys: A large quantity of 00 gauge railway items,
including rolling stock, track and accessories

438 A vintage bakelite hot water bottle Est £15 - £20
439 Toys: Three boxes of assorted Meccano Est £15 - £20
440 No lot
441 A modern tray inset with fishing flies
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442 An American banjo,
by Lyon & Healy, seven string Est £50 - £80
443 A Suzuki classical guitar Est £25 - £30
444 A Texan six steel string guitar Est £15 - £30
445 A wall mirror of equestrian interest Est £20 - £40
446 A mixed lot of table lamps,
to include carved turned wooden examples, cut glass and gilt mounted lamps etc
447 A set of cast enamelled and brass scales,
and weights
448 A Falcon silver back gent's bike Est £30 - £40
449 A Dawes gent's bike Est £30 - £40
450 No lot
451 No lot

Furniture

Lot Item For Sale
452 A late Victorian Windsor type chair,
of small size, with canework seat - Est £50 - £70
453 A heavily carved Chinese style wall mirror,
with red and gold painted decoration, carved with figures and shell inlaid panels - Est £100 £200
454 A reproduction bureau de dame style writing desk,
the top with oval glazed doors over a shaped fall front enclosing drawers, all over a long
drawer and carved cabriole legs - Est £100 - £150
455 A brown leather club type chair Est £80 - £100

456 A crackled finish kidney shaped dressing table,
with swing plate mirror, drawer to frieze and tapering legs - Est £40 - £60
457 A modern painted bedside chest,
of bombe design, painted with swags of flowers on a green and gilt ground - Est £20 - £40
458 An Edwardian mahogany music cabinet,
with six drawers, on tapering legs - Est £60 - £80
459 An oak framed wall mirror,
octagonal - Est £20 - £30
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460 An ebonised plinth,
with square top, tapering column and square base - Est £50 - £60
461 A pair of gilt painted wall mirrors,
the oval plates in 'C' scroll and leaf moulded frame - Est £40 - £50
462 A 19th century mahogany Pembroke style table,
with drop leaves and real drawer to one end, on turned tapering legs and brass casters - Est
£50 - £70
463 A pine pedestal desk,
with four drawers to each pedestal Est £30 - £50
464 A modern wrought metal floor stand candelabra,
with scrolled decoration and tripod base - Est £40 - £60

465 A mahogany drop leaf table,
the shaped top with carved frieze on cabriole legs - Est £30 - £50
466 A Victorian/Edwardian mahogany dining table,
extending, with rounded leaves and moulded edge on bulbous turned legs and ceramic
casters - Est £150 - £200
467 A bobbin turned frame rocking chair,
upholstered in red - Est £60 - £100
468 An Edwardian folding chair,
with pierced decoration and upholstered back, seat and armrests
469 A tall torchere/plant stand,
with dished top, carved column and triform base
470 A reproduction gilded table,
with octagonal top on figural base - Est £50 - £80
471 An Edwardian stained glass window,
in painted arched frame, with geometric and floral leadwork and coloured glass - Est £150 £200
472 A modern painted and carved chaise longue,
with upholstered seat and canework sides - Est £60 - £80
473 A brass effect bed frame,
the head and foot board with mermaid and scrolling shell decoration - Est £80 - £100

474 A Continental pine bed frame,
with carved scroll decoration - Est £30 - £50
475 A brass and glass light fitting,
hung with a series of pink and clear glass drops - Est £20 - £25
476 An oak drop leaf gateleg table
with baluster moulded supports - Est £30 - £50
477 A metal lantern type light fitting,
with four glass sides enclosing candlestick - Est £40 - £50
478 A gilt framed wall mirror,
with rectangular plate - Est £20 - £25
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479 A modern pine open bookcase Est £40 - £50
480 An Edwardian upholstered tub type chair,
on short bun feet and casters
481 A modern fruitwood dining suite,
comprising a 'D' end dining table on tapering legs, and a set of eight cane back chairs, with
stuffover seats - Est £150 - £200
482 A modern fruitwood hall table,
the top with long frieze drawer and tapering supports, united by an undertier - Est £30 - £50
483 An early 20th century oak side table,
with rectangular top

484 A set of three 19th century chairs,
with scrolled back, horizontal shell splat, drop-in seats, on turned legs - Est £20 - £40
485 An oak chest of drawers,
with moulded cut corners, with two short and three long drawers - Est £100 - £150
486 A brass topped folding table,
together with an oval wall mirror - Est £20 - £30
487 An oak side table,
with rectangular top

488 A large steamer style trunk Est £40 - £60
489 A large steamer style trunk Est £40 - £60
490 A canvas and leather bound trunk Est £30 - £50
491 A large steamer style trunk Est £30 - £50

492 A reproduction mahogany and crossbanded hall table,
on slender tapering legs, together with a footstool - Est £20 - £40
493 An oval mahogany finish coffee table,
and two wine tables - Est £30 - £40
494 An early 20th century oak framed firescreen,
containing an embroidered panel of flowers 495 A 20th century firescreen,
containing an embroidered panel of thistles and other flowers 496 A reproduction side cabinet,
with two drawers over adjustable shelf
497 A small oak stool/side table
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498 A low coffee table,
with shaped top on carved cabriole legs
499 An oak low table
500 A polished hardwood side table
501 A modern brass finish lamp standard
502 A 19th century mahogany and inlaid dressing table mirror,
with oval plaque on scrolled supports and box base, fitted with three inlaid drawers, on short
bracket feet

503 A large modern pine dining table,
with rectangular top on turned legs, together with two elbow chairs and five matching dining
chairs - Est £150 - £200
504 A set of four Ercol stick back chairs,
with solid seat and Prince of Wales feathers splat
505 An oak corner cabinet,
with open shelved top over cupboard base
506 An Ercol court cupboard of small proportions,
the cupboard top over projecting base fitted with drawers and cupboard doors, on short feet
507 A dark oak Ercol open bookcase,
with four graduated shelves
508 A green stained pine lift top chest
509 A green blanket box,
containing an assortment of sewing materials and items
510 A nest of three early 20th century oak tables,
with rectangular tops on bobbin turned legs - Est £30 - £50

511 A 19th century flame mahogany chest of drawers,
with one large frieze drawer over four graduated drawers, between turned column pilasters, on
bun feet - Est £200 - £250
512 An oak church hymn book trough Est £60 £80
513 An Edwardian style mahogany dressing table,
with swing plate mirror on superstructure with drawers, over frieze drawer and gun barrel legs,
united by an undertier - Est £80 - £120
514 A mahogany and inlaid side cabinet,
with neo-classical style inlay, frieze drawer over glazed door enclosing adjustable shelves - Est
£100 - £150
515 A modern pine chest,
of two short and four long drawers, on short feet - Esty £30 - £40
01 December 2012

Page 28 of 33

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 46 Sale Date :01/12/2012

516 An early 20th century stick back chair,
with Prince of Wales splat back and tapestry seat - Est £20 - £40
517 An early 20th century oak bureau,
the fall front enclosing pigeon holes, over two drawers and turned legs - Est £50 - £60
518 A reproduction yew finish side cabinet,
with two drawers over adjustable shelf, on bracket feet
519 A reproduction Georgian style sofa,
of small proportions, with scrolling arms, all upholstered in pale green, on short cabriole legs
and animal paw feet - Est £60 - £80
520 A modern pine part bedroom suite,
comprising two door wardrobe, chest of four drawers, and a pair of bedside chests - Est £40 £60
521 A Stag dressing table,
with mirrored back, over an arrangement of drawers
522 A set of Edwardian open hanging shelves,
with pierced sides - Est £30 - £40
523 An Arts & Crafts mahogany and inlaid elbow chair,
with pierced high back with upholstered rest and seat - Est £60 - £100
524 A mahogany and inlaid gramaphone cabinet Est £40 - £50
525 A pine bedside chest,
together with two chairs and a book trough
526 An oak sewing box,
together with a circular oak table
527 A nest of three tables,
with shaped top over cabriole legs
528 An Art Nouveau side cabinet,
with mirrored back and floral inlaid shelf superstructure, raised on tulip inlaid supports, all over
a pair of doors inlaid with floral decoration and leaded glass panels enclosing shelves - Est
£120 - £150
529 A bamboo and canework pot cupboard,
together with two bamboo and canework occasional tables

530 A mahogany cased baby grand piano,
by Kirkman, London, and a piano stool - Est £100 - £150
531 A reproduction oak bureau bookcase,
with glazed top over fall front bureau, and two long drawers - Est £50 - £100
532 An oak open bookcase,
of seven shelves - Est £50 - £70
533 A nest of four early 20th century oak tables,
each with rectangular top and on barleytwist supports - Esst £80 - £100
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534 A Victorian mahogany chiffonier,
with 'C' scroll and shell carved back over shelf, serpentine base with frieze drawer and
moulded doors - Est £150 - £200

535 A very large oak open bookcase,
fited with an arrangement of shelves and cupboard doors - Est £60 - £100
536 A large oak framed toilet mirror,
with rectangular swing plate - Est £30 - £40
537 A large Edwardian mahogany sideboard,
with raised superstructure with arched and mirror decoration over a projecting base, fitted with
four drawers and cupboard doors - Est £150 - £200
538 An oak small sized chest,
of two drawers, on square legs
539 A painted pine dressing table,
with swing plate mirror over two short and two long drawers - Est £40 - £60
540 A painted pine chest,
of two short and three long graduated drawers - Est £80- £100
541 An early 20th century washstand,
with marble top, over cupboard doors and turned legs - Est £20 - £40
542 An Edwardian mahogany sideboard,
with two drawers over carved cupboard doors - Est £40 - £60
543 A painted pine chest,
of two short and three long drawers - Est £80 - £100
544 A 19th century stripped pine kitchen table,
on turned legs
545 An Ercol dining suite,
comprising a sideboard with two drawers over cupboard doors, and extending table on central
pedestal, and a set of four high back chairs - Est £250 - £300
546 A nest of four Eastern tables,
each with rectangular top and carvings to sides - Est £50 - £60
547 An inlaid corner chair,
with turned and pierced splats and upholstered seat, on turned legs - Est £40 - £50

548 A modern cream finished kitchen cupboard,
and a similar upright cupboard
549 A pair of Chinese style folding hardwood chairs,
with carved high backs and fabric seats
550 A modern desk,
the raised top with drawers and pigeon holes, over frieze drawer and tapering legs
551 A Moroccan style hanging lantern
552 A red ground rug,
worked with geometric decoration - Est £40 - £50
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553 A small pink ground runner,
worked with lozenges and scrolls - Est £30 - £40
554 A Continental lamp base,
panelled with Chinese style bird decoration - Est £20 - £30
555 A 19th century oak and crossbanded wall hanging corner cabinet Est £60 - £80
556 A pine wall mirror,
rectangular
557 A pine kitchen table,
on heavy turned legs, with four matching dining chairs - Est £80 - £100
558 A stripped pine desk,
with raised shelf to back, scrolling sides over a shaped top, three drawers, and cupboards to
each side pedestal - Est £80 - £120
559 A Continental side table,
with oval top, tapering supports united by a shaped undertier - Est £80 - £100
560 An upholstered ottoman,
on bun feet - Est £60 - £80
561 An 18th century style side table,
fitted with two long drawers, on tapering legs - Est £40 - £60

562 A cream painted hall cupboard,
tall, fitted with cupboard door between columns
563 A tall mahogany standard lamp,
with reeded column to square base - Est £20 - £40
564 A long pine open bookcase Est £20 - £40
565 A mixed lot of mirrors,
to include gilt and oak framed

566 An Edwardian style tub armchair,
with reeded carved frame, fully upholstered in green velvet, to brass casters - Est £50 - £70
567 A George III style dressing stool,
with embroidered top on cabriole legs and pad feet - Est £20 - £30
568 A 19th century mahogany and line inlaid corner table,
the shaped top over base fitted with three drawers - Est £40 - £50
569 A set of modern pine open shelves
570 A long oak coffee table,
together with an embroidered top stool and a cane seated stool
571 A modern gilt framed overmantel mirror,
with arched plate - Est £30 - £50
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572 A reproduction oak coffer,
the lift top over panelled sides, the front carved with Tudor rose decoration - Est £40 - £60
573 A set of six oak framed ladderback chairs,
each with rush seat and turned legs, including a pair of elbow chairs - Est £80 - £100
574 An Edwardian mahogany and line inlaid window table,
with circular top and undertier, and an oak side table (2) - Est £30 - £40
575 Five assorted gilt framed mirrors Est £20 - £30
576 A circular gilt framed wall mirror,
heavily decorated with scrolls and leaves
577 A brass standard lamp
578 A George III style mahogany cased long case clock,
with swan neck pediment, turned columns and inlaid case, the hood with carved decoration,
the face with marine automaton, the painted dial signed 'Barrett, Blandford' with Roman
markers and subsidiary dial - Est £200 - £400
579 A large Edwardian wardrobe,
by Maple & Co, with central mirrored door flanked by panelled doors, the side enclosing an
arrangement of drawers, the other side with rails - Est £100 - £150
580 An oak side table/trolley,
with carved frieze drawer and undertier, to casters - Est £30 - £50
581 An oak church prayer stool,
with sloping top and shelf - Est £40 - £50

582 A mid 20th century burr wood cocktail cabinet,
with carved decoration, two doors enclosing mirrored shelves and interior over cupboard base
and carved cabriole legs, all enclosing a suite of cut glassware, decanters, cocktail shaker etc Est £80 - £100
583 A nest of three mahogany tables,
each with glass top, and another walnut finish coffee table
584 An Edwardian elbow chair,
with outswept arms, upholstered seat and square tapering legs
585 A Victorian ebonised nursing chair,
with carved frame with gilt highlights, btton back and upholstered seat - Est £50 - £80
586 A Georgian tilt top tea table,
the circular top on moulded support, to three short cabriole legs - Est £50 - £80

587 An Eastern camphorwood chest,
with heavily carved bird and floral decoration, on short bracket feet - Est £60 - £80
588 A long pine sideboard,
with four drawers over cupboards
589 A pine side cabinet,
with two drawer over cupboard doors
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590 A nest of three pine tables
591 A modern pine chest,
of two short and two long drawers
592 A reproduction mahogany bureau bookcase,
the dentil cornice over glazed doors enclosing shelves, over fall front, frieze drawer and
cupboard base, all on bracket feet - Est £80 - £100
593 A set of four Victorian walnut framed side chairs,
each with leaf carvings, upholstered back and seat and carved cabriole legs - Est £100 - £120
594 A Georgian style mahogany and inlaid sideboard,
of serpentine shape, with brass gallery rails, fitted with frieze drawer over sliding cupboard
doors, flanked by oval inset cupboard doors, on tapering legs - Est £150 - £200
595 A Globe Wernicke oak roll top desk,
the tambour front enclosing drawers and secret drawer and leather inset, all over an
arrangement of drawers and short feet - Est £200 - £300

596 A reproduction work table,
with inset top, with drawer, slide and pull-out work box, on shaped feet and cross stretcher Est £40 - £50
597 A large Edwardian mahogany sideboard,
with bowfront to centre, and fitted with an arrangement of drawers and cupboard doors, on
short legs - Est £100 - £150
598 A reproduction French style bureau plat,
with inset top, shaped sides, with heavily carved shell and scroll decoration, fitted with an
arrangement of five drawers to one side, over carved cabriole legs - Est £100 - £150
599 An early 20th century mahogany and inlaid display cabinet,
with brass gallery, glazed door enclosing covered shelves, on short legs - Est £60 - £80
600 An old pine childs high chair
601 A pair of modern hardwood bedside cupboards,
each with panelled door, on bracket feet - Est £60 - £80
602 A small oak stool
603 A long pine open bookcase Est £20 - £40
604 No lot
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